ZM655

Specifications

ZF Model 66-201-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES MARELLI
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
636 338 01 MARELLI
636 338 06 MARELLI
636 338 25 MARELLI
636 938 01 MARELLI
790 366 83 MARELLI
85540011 MARELLI
855402 21 MARELLI
IE38A MARELLI
IE38AA MARELLI




FOR STARTER

Number

632 161 97
632 168 15
632 168 27
632 168 31
632 168 33
632 168 59
632 168 74
632 168 96
632 168 98
632171 18
632171 19
632171 20
632171 21
632171 25
632 171 26
632171 47
632 171 48
632171 54
632 171 88
632174 10

FOR CAR

Brand

100.90
110.90
115.90
1180
1280
130.90
1380

Details

MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI

Model
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT



140.90
1580
160.90
180.90
1880
85.55
855 C
880.5
90.90
95.55
955
980
Tractor F100
F110
F120
F130
115-90
180-90
28-8
30-8
32-8
35-8
40-8
A30-8
A35-8
A40-8
FG

FL 4C
FL 4D
TL5

Number
ZM654

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIAT-IVECO
FIATALLIS
FIATALLIS
FIATALLIS
FIATALLIS

Details
MARELLI

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm654.html

ZFAUTOPARTS

ZM656 MARELLI
ZM657 MARELLI


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm656.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm657.html

